N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

07/02/2020

07/15/2020

07/15/2020

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/02/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

71,500.00

71,500.00

65,200.00

65,200.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/02/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

9,000.00°

9,000.00

5250.00

5,250.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Cell strainer, 40um,
blue, sterile,

individual wrap,
{50/cs.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/02/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

DABIOTECH
R-1806

15,000.00

15,000.00

5,654.13

5,654.13

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

EDTA, 100g

RESEARCH

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/02/2020

09/30/2020

09/30/2020

DABIOTECH

5,000.00

5,000.00

2,000.00'

2,000.00

Labor & Materials
for the Fabrication
and Printing of
2"x2.5"
Computerized
Rubber Stamp
(Machine

REGULATORY|

Fabricated) of the
Different Rubber
Stamps Used by
Fiber

during inspection

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/03/2020

09/16/2020

09/16/2020

144,000.00

144,000.00

96,600.00

96,600.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Matica Espresso
Color Ribbon; PVC
Cards; Installation of

{1D Now Software

Direct
Contracting

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/07/2020

09/24/2020

09/24/2020

30,350.00

30,350.00

30,350.00

30,350.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10 sets Primer
Synthesis

RESEARCH

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/08/2020

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

DABIOTECH
R-1904

13,000.00

13,000.00

11,477.00

11,477.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2 cans Agarose, 100g|

RESEARCH

NP-sV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/05/2020

11/17/2020

11/17/2020

DABIOTECH
R-1904

10,000.00

10,000.00

8,000.00

8,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1can Agarose, 100g

RESEARCH

NP-sV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/05/2020

11/17/2020

11/17/2020

GAA

7,200.00

7.200.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1can Agarose, 100g

RESEARCH

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/05/2020

11/17/2020

11/17/2020

DABIOTECH
R-1806

7,200.00

7.200.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Job Order: Diagnose
of

Spectrophotometer
Nanovue Plus Sn.:
122234

RESEARCH

Direct
Contracting

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/05/2020

11/16/2020

11/16/2020

4,000.00

4,000.00

3,920.00

3,920.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of High-End Branded
and Brand New
Desktop PC with
Monitor and
Application

Software

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/06/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

MITHI

478,500.00

478,500.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Job Order for: Labor
and Materials for the
printing of
Philippine National
Standard Non-Food
Crops-Abaca-Code of]|
Good Agricultural
Practices (GAP) -
2,000 pes.

REGULATOR

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/11/2020

12/29/2020

12/29/2020

140,000.00

140,000.00

93,580.00

93,580.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A




|Supply and Delivery
of EPSON Aculaser
9300 Ink (Yellow,
Magenta, Cyan and
Black)

TAD

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/16/2020

12/01/2020

12/01/2020

MITHI

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of 1 unit Wi-Fi
Duplex Sheet-fed
Document Scanner

TAD

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/16/2020

12/01/2020

12/01/2020

MITHI

35,000.00

35,000.00

30,735.00

30,735.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50 sets Primer
Synthesis

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/18/2020

11/25/2020

11/25/2020

DABIOTECH
R-1806

51,000.00°

51,000.00

46,161.00

46,161.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Brand New Multi-
touch Digital
Signage

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/19/2020

12/02/2020

12/02/2020

MITHI

880,000.00

626,000.00

626,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

5 btis Petroleum
Ether, AR, 4.0
liters/bottle

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/23/2020

12/09/2020

12/09/2020

18,000.00

17,250.00

17,250.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Calibration/Functio
n Test of the

Balance, pH Meter,
Oven, Furnace,
‘Waterbath, Vacuum
Oven & Top Loading
Balance.

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/20/2020

12/29/2020

12/29/2020

45,000.00

45,000.00

34,000.00

34,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Headset with
Noise Cancelling
Microphone and HD
Webcam

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12/03/2020

1/13/2021

1/13/2021

MITHI

152,500.00

152,500.00

64,500.00

64,500.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Publication of Legal
Document in a Daily
Newspaper:
Administrative
Circular No. 12s
2020 Rulesand
Regulations to
Govern, Licensing,
Baling, Tagging,
Marking, Inspection,
Certification and
Shipment of
Philippine

C Fibers

REGULATORY|

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12/16/2020

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

300,000.00

300,000.00

174,182.40

174,182.40

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total

Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities

2,866,550.00

Tol

tal Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducted

Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price)

2,245,959.53

620,590.47

10x; 10mM dNTP
mix, imL; 1kb DNA
Ladder with loading
buffer; 100 rxns Taq
DNA Polymerase;
Tris base, ultrapure,
1kg; RNA
Purification kit (50
reactions); 1x50
rxns Reverse
“Transcription kit.

[ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

GelRed, 500ul;
Loading dye, 3x1 mL,

RESEARCH

NP-SV/

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

DABIOTECH
R-1904

230,000.00

230,000.00

163,878.30

163,878.30

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply, Delivery,
Installationand
Testing of Cotton
Ginning and Baling

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09/10/2020

950,000.00

950,000.00

920,000.00

920,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A




NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

30,400.00

30,400.00

21,390.00

21,390.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TAD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11/09/2020

MITHI

980,000.00

749,999.99

749,999.99

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

19,000.00

19,000.00

18,600.00

18,600.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3|

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

g8

6,000.00

6,000.00

3,050.00

3,050.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

4,900.00

4,900.00

3,030.00

3,030.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

37,100.00

37,100.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

DABIOTECH
R-1/

30,000.00

30,000.00

26,130.00

26,130.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

RESEARCH

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

DABIOTECH
R-1406

30,500.00

30,500.00

26,425.00

26,425.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TAD

Small Value

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1/13/2021

MITHI

49,000.00

49,000.00

46,000.00

46,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

‘Water Dispenser;
Refrigerator

TAD

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

MITHI

39,000.00

39,000.00

38,380.00

38,380.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Enclosed 3D
Printer

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

MITHI

650,000.00

650,000.00

615,000.00

615,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Distrubution Switch

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

MITHI

490,000.00

490,000.00

450,000.00

450,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Plotter

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

MITHI

300,000.00

300,000.00

220,000.00

220,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Close-circuit
television - CCTV set
(8 camera)

TAD

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

MITHI

200,000.00

200,000.00

174,742.69

174,742.69

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Genuine HP Toner

TAD

NP-sV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

MITHI

300,000.00

300,000.00

160,000.00

160,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Refilling of: Fire
Extinguisher
cylinder tank for
HCFC, 10lbs capacity

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

35,040.00

35,040.00

35,040.00

35,040.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A




N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

213,000.00

31,505.00

31,505.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

35,000.00

35,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

213,000.00

11,700.00

11,700.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

|WaterBath ______ |
Headset with Noise

Cancellation

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-goil

99,000.00

99,000.00

99,000.00

PLANNING

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

£ g

28,600.00

28,600.00

27,390.00

99,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

27,390.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Termite and Pest
Control Services

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

01/11/2021

g

115,000.00

115,000.00

115,000.00

115,000.00

Job Order for the
Supply and Delivery
of Labor and
Materials for the
Printing of
Philippine Natural
Fibers

TAD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

155,000.00

155,000.00

53,552.50

53,552.50

N/A

N/A

Job Order for the
Supply and Delivery
of Labor and
Materials for the
Printing of
Brochures

TAD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

245,000.00

245,000.00

68,110.00

68,110.00

N/A

N/A

Job Order for: Labor
and Materials for the
printing of Directory
of Fiber Industry
Stakeholders 2019-
2020 - 550 pcs

REGULATORY|

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

165,000.00

165,000.00

161,205.00

161,205.00

N/A

N/A

Supply of labor and
materials for the
fabrication of the

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

176,000.00

176,000.00

169,000.00

169,000.00

N/A

N/A

Replacement of
Parts for Advanced
Analytical / Agilent
Fragment Analyzer
(Property No. DA-
BIOTECH-R-1406-
01)

RESEARCH

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

DABIOTECH

180,000.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

N/A

N/A




Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

High quality printing
of jute and Bamboo
fiber technology
leaflets

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

40,000.00

40,000.00

29,752.00

29,752.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Freight cost for the
delivery of two (2)

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

N/A

N/A

labor of employees

Shopping

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

45,000.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

45,000.00

N/A

N/A

Provision of Labor
and Materials for the
Improvement and
Delivery of MFDM
for Jute Fiber

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

230,000.00

23,000.00

229,610.28

229,610.28

N/A

N/A

15 sets Sequencing
of PCR Products

RESEARCH

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

DABIOTECH

13,200.00

13,200.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

N/A

N/A

Preventive
Maintenance of (III)
Shimadzu High
Performance Liquid
Chromatography
(HPLC), Model: LC-

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

Preventinve
Maintenance of 2
units (11) A. Carl
Zeiss Compound
Microscope, Model:
Primo Star HD

B. Carl Zeiss Stereo
Microscope, Model:
Stemi 305

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

242,800.00

242,800.00

137,300.00

137,300.00

N/A

N/A

14,000.00

14,000.00

N/A

N/A

Video
Documentation of
the Weaving and
Processing Centers
Located in the
following areas:

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

On-going

745,500.00

745,500.00

N/A

N/A




side wall panel base
from the attached
technical drawings

NP-SV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A On-going

40,000.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Branded and
Brand New Printers
and Consumables

TAD

Public Bidding

July 20,
2020

July 21,
2020

July 27,
2020

Sept. 16,
2020

Sept. 16,
2020

Sept. 16,
2020

Sept.

2020

Nov.4,
2020

Dec.9,

2020 01/08/2021

MITHI

2,635,000.00

2,635,000.00

1,351,500.00

1,351,500.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply, Delivery,
Installation and

Training of Real
Time PCR Cycler

Public Bidding

Oct 14,2020

Oct 15,
2020

Oct. 22,
2020

Nov. 6,
2020

Nov.6,
2020

Nov. 6,2020

Nov.

2020

Dec. 14,
2020

Jan.8,
2021 | Oneoing

DABIOTECH
R-1904

3,000,000.00

3,000,000.00

3,000,000.00

3,000,000.00

PICHE,
COA, PCCI

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Agricultural
Inputs

TAD

Public Bidding

Oct. 21,
2020

Oct. 27,
2020

Nov.3,
2020

Nov.17,
2020

Nov. 17,
2020

Nov.17,
2020

Dec. 4,
2020

Dec. 29,
2020

On-going| On-going

1,294,500.00

1,255,380.00

1,255,380.00

BAFE, COA,
PCCl

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Brand New
Geotagging Device
with Power Bank
and Carrying Bag

TAD

Public Bidding

Oct. 21,
2020

Oct. 27,
2020

Nov.3,
2020

Nov. 17,
2020

Nov.17,
2021

Nov.17,
2022

Dec. 3,
2020

Dec. 18,
2020

Jan. 8,
2021 | OnEoing

MITHI

3,645,000.00

3,645,000.00

3,246,000.00

3,246,000.00

PCS, COA,

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Genome Sequencing
and Assembly of
Tangongon (NSIC
2017 Mt_003) Abaca
Variety

Public Bidding

Oct. 22,
2020

Oct. 29,
2020

Nov.4,
2020

Nov. 20,
2020

Nov. 20,
2020

Nov. 20,
2020

Dec. 4,
2020

Dec. 18,
2020

On-going| On-going

DABIOTECH
R-1906

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

PICHE,
COA, PCC1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Branded and
Brand New
Mirrorless Digital
Camera with
Accessories

TAD

Public Bidding

Oct. 27,
2020

Oct. 30,
2020

Nov. 6,
2020

Nov. 6,
2020

Nov. 6,
2020

Nov. 6, 2020

Dec. 3,
2020

Dec. 29,
2020

On-going| On-going

MITHI

1,140,500.00

1,140,500.00

1,109,274.00

1,109,274.00

PCS, COA,
PcCl

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Branded and
Brand New DLP
Projector (Lot 2)

TAD

Public Bidding

Nov. 10,
2020

Nov. 11,
2020

Nov. 18,
2020

Dec. 2,
2020

Dec.2,
2020

Dec. 2,2020

Dec.7,
2020

Dec. 29,
2020

On-going| On-going

MITHI

650,000.00

650,000.00|

565,000.00

565,000.00

PCS, COA,
Pccl

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Branded and
Brand New Desktop
(mini PC) with
Latest Operating
System (Lot 3)

TAD

Public Bidding

Nov. 10,
2020

Nov. 11,
2020

Nov. 18,
2020

Dec. 2,
2020

Dec.2,
2020

Dec. 2,2020

Dec.7,
2020

Dec. 29,
2020

On-going| On-going

MITHI

1,125,000.00

1,125,000.00

1,120,000.00

1,120,000.00

PCS, COA,
Pcct

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supply and Delivery
of Branded and
Brand New Laptop
with Data Protection
Software & Latest
Operating System
(Lot 4)

TAD

Public Bidding

Nov. 10,
2020

Nov.11,
2020

Nov. 18,
2020

Dec.2,
2020

Dec.2,
2020

Dec. 2, 2020

Dec.7,
2020

Dec.29,
2020

On-going| On-going

MITHI

1,625,000.00

1,625,000.00

1,600,000.00

1,600,000.00

PCS, COA,

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Fabrication, Supply
and Delivery of
Modified Abaca
Stripping Knife
(MASK)

TAD

Public Bidding

Nov. 24,
2020

Nov. 25,
2020

Dec. 1,
2020

Dec. 15,
2020

Dec. 15,
2020

Dec. 15,
2020

17,
2020

Dec.29,
2020

On-going| On-going

GAA

24,385,000.00

24,385,000.00

24,233,813.00

24,233,813.00 | BAFE, COA,

PcCl

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Alloted Budget of On-goi

ng Procurement Activities

48,294,840.00




